Champion Ranchers Construction Invoice

P.O. Box 918

Waller, TX 77484 US
979-921-9002
sherry@crconstruct.com

www.champranchconstruct.com

BILL TO

Waller County Sheriff Office
Hempstead, TX 77445

RATE

243.35
203.83
137.18
249.55
116.25

(CRIC]

Champion Ranchers
Construction

ENCLOSED

AMOUNT

4,867.00T
8,153.20T
2,743.60T
4,991.00T
2,325.00T

23,079.80
0.00

INVOICE # DATE TOTAL DUE DUE DATE
3926 12/11/2023 $23,079.80 12/11/2023

PLEASE DETACH TOP PORTION AND RETURN WITH YOUR PAYMENT.
ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION QTY
KF651GY KENNEL FRONT 6’ X 5 1 GATE 20
KF610GY KENNEL PANEL 6’ X 10’ 40
KP65GY KENNEL PANEL 6’ X &’ 20
KT510GY KENNEL TOP 5 X 10° 20
KS610 KENNEL SHADE 6’ X 10’ 20
Thank you for your business! We accept ACH or a check can be mailed to: SUBTOTAL
Champion Ranchers Construction TAX
PO Box 918
Waller, TX 77484 TOTAL

BALANCE DUE

23,079.80

$23,079.80

| hereby authorize Champion Ranchers Construction to begin scope of work described above. | understand that 8.25% Sales Tax will be added to total if tax
exempt certificate is not provided. CRC is not responsible for any such type of permits, unmarked lines, utilities, relocate water, gas or electric lines and etc.



