## **Champion Ranchers Construction**

P.O. Box 918 Waller, TX 77484 US 979-921-9002 sherry@crconstruct.com

www.champranchconstruct.com



Waller County Sheriff Office Hempstead, TX 77445





INVOICE #	DATE	TOTAL DUE	DUE DATE	ENCLOSED
3926	12/11/2023	\$23,079.80	12/11/2023	

PLEASE DETACH TOP PORTION AND RETURN WITH YOUR PAYMENT.

ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
KF651GY	KENNEL FRONT 6' X 5' 1 GATE	20	243.35	4,867.00T
KF610GY	KENNEL PANEL 6' X 10'	40	203.83	8,153.20T
KP65GY	KENNEL PANEL 6' X 5'	20	137.18	2,743.60T
KT510GY	KENNEL TOP 5' X 10'	20	249.55	4,991.00T
KS610	KENNEL SHADE 6' X 10'	20	116.25	2,325.00T

Thank you for your business! We accept ACH or a check can be mailed to: Champion Ranchers Construction PO Box 918 Waller, TX 77484

**SUBTOTAL** 23,079.80 TAX 0.00 **TOTAL** 23,079.80 **BALANCE DUE** \$23,079.80